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Name
Riedi
Fristensky
Florin
Wernli
Arpagaus
Fiala

Hug
Walder
Zingg
Janki
Weder
Seiler
Zogg
Herter
Thurneysen
Simoness
Hemmi
Jorg
Marty
Falk
Steger
Schluep
Walli
Berger
Vogel
Hobi
Grazioli
Gabiriel
Steinmann
Gaudenz
Zanetti
Seeli
Camenisch
Dermon
Sutter
Kampf
Muller
Buchli
Willi
Barandun
Krisi
Schatz
Parpan
Giamara
Camenisch
Berger
Bergamin
Moser

Parpan
Slavuljica

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Richard
Jarek
Hans
Roland
Valentin
Milan
Alban
Leonhard
Toni
Christian
Ruedi
Marcel
Reto
Eugen
Jean-David
Norbert
Claudio
Hanspeter
René
Hans
Roman
Hanspeter
Christian
Willi

Beat
René
Fulvio
Roman
Albert
Richard
Luigi
Alexander
Geli
Niklaus
Albert
Marc

Coni
Ernst

Otto
Marco
Werner
Oskar
Martin
Reto
Claudio
Hans - J6rg
Umberto
Werner

Anton
Sladan

Kat.

60+
60+
60+
60+
70+
60+
65+
60+
60+
60+
70+
65+
60+
65+
60+
65+
60+
60+
60+
60+
65+
70+
65+
60+
65+
60+
60+
70+
60+
65+
60+
60+
60+
60+
65+
60+
65+
60+
65+
65+
70+
65+
60+
65+
65+
60+
60+
60+

60+
60+

Club

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Untervaz
TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Untervaz
TC Flims

TC Domat/Ems
TC Danis-Tavanasa
TC Chur

TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Thusis

TC Untervaz
TC Bonaduz
TC Bonaduz
TC Domat/Ems
TC llanz

TC Bonaduz
TC Landquart
TC Lenzerheide
TC Landquart
TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Domat/Ems
TC Sils/Segl
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Trin

TC Corviglia
TC Breil-Vuorz
TC Rhaziins
TC Disentis

TC Bonaduz
TC Davos

TC Val Lumnezia
TC Landquart
TC Zizers

TC Felsberg
TC Chur

TC Felsberg
TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Sils/Segl

TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

KL
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7

R7
R7

Herren 60+/65+/70+/75+

KL-Wert
5.925
5.905
5.779
5.072
4.679
4.665
4.532
4.322
4.098
4.077
3.892
3.841
3.798
3.652
3.601
3.588
3.441
3.366
3.315
3.200
3.181
3.102
3.040
2.971
2.953
2.949
2.885
2.868
2.852
2.800
2.773
2.718
2.712
2.695
2.674
2.663
2.607
2.572
2.567
2.562
2.547
2.538
2.519
2.510
2.498
2.374
2.359
2.345

2.324
2.312



